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Billy Altom 
400 Main St Ste 118 
Pine Bluff, AR 71601 
870-535-2222 
deltar@cablelynx.com 
 
Jay Bradford 
4313 West Markham 
Little Rock, AR 72204 
501-686-9164 
Jay.bradford@arkansas.gov 
 
Billie Dougherty 
80 Laurel Lane 
Ward, AR 72176-8401 
501-843-6189 
blisdou@aol.com 
 
Grover Evans 
1616 Brookwood Drive 
Little Rock, AR 72202 
501-296-1615 
GMEvans@ars.state.ar.us 
 
Sue Gaskin 
PO Box 3781 
Little Rock, AR  72203 
501-944-1650 
sogaskin@ars.state.ar.us 
 
James "Charlie" Green 
PO Box 1437 Slot N501 
Little Rock, AR 72203-1437 
501-682-8662 
charlie.green@arkansas.gov 
 
Roger Isbell 
701 Scott St #412 
Little Rock, AR 72201 
501-376-0876 (H) 
870-321-2876 ( C) 
bigbell38@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 

Roy Jeffus 
PO Box 1437 SLot S401 
Little Rock, AR 72203 
501-682-8292 
roy.jeffus@medicaid.state.ar.us 
 
H.R. "Dusty"  Maxwell, Jr 
PO Box 647 
Jacksonville, AR 72078 
501-413-7521 
hmaxwell@pathfinderinc.org 
 
Mike McCreight 
PO Box 647 
Jacksonville, AR 72078 
501-982-0528 
mmccreight@pathfinderinc.org 
 
Kim Arnold 
NAMI, Executive Director 
712 West 3rd Street 
Little Rock, AR 72201 
501-661-1548 
karnold@nami.org 
 
Maria Reynolds-Diaz 
1701 Centerview Drive, Suite 205 
Little Rock, AR 72211 
501-217-1621 
mdiaz@aarp.org 
 
Larry Brewster  
54 Sanchez Way 
Hot Springs Village, AR 71909 
501-922-0195 
clbrewster@sbcglobal.net 
 
Joyce Soularie, Chairperson 
AR Mental Health Planning and  
   Advisory Council 
4313 West Markham 
Little Rock, AR 72204 
(501) 683-0312 
Joyce.Soularie@arkansas.gov 
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Herb Sanderson 
PO Box 1437 Slot S530 
Little Rock, AR 72203 
501-682-2441 
Herb.sanderson@arkansas.gov 
 
David  Sneed 
PO Box 1863 
Magnolia, AR 71754-1863 
870-234-7410 
dsneed@aaaswa.net 
 
Brenda Stinebuck 
101 Archwood 
Hot Springs, AR 71901 
bstinebuck@arsails.org 
 
Anna W Riggs 
21 Ridgeview Drive 
Little Rock, AR 72227 
(H) 501-228-8868 
(O) 501-835-2093 
(C) 501-912-8883 
Anna.riggs@comcast.net 
 
Kenny Whitlock 
501 Woodlane Suite 104 
Little Rock, AR 72201 
501-372-7062 
kennyw@mhca.org 
 
Steve Wilson 
55 Rebecca 
Cabot, AR 72023 
501-843-8012 
blue1advocate@yahoo.com 

mailto:dsneed@aaaswa.net

